PORT MELBOURNE FOOTBALL CLUB
2011 Practice Matches

	Date
	Opponent
	Venue
	Team
	Times

	Sunday 6 March 2011
	Werribee
	Arden Street
	Reserves
	TBA

	“
	“
	“
	Seniors
	TBA

	Saturday 12 March 2011
	Frankston
	Frankston City Oval
	Reserves
	11.00am

	“
	“
	“
	Seniors
	2.00pm

	Saturday 19 March 2011
	Sandringham
	Trevor Barker Oval
	Reserves
	10.00am

	“
	“
	“
	Seniors
	1.00pm

	Saturday 26 March 2011
	Casey Scorpions
	Casey Fields
	Reserves
	11.00am

	“
	“
	“
	Seniors
	2.00pm


Note:  Starting Times may vary depending on weather conditions.
VTAC Cricket Grand Final – 12/13 & 19/20 March 2011
PORT MELBOURNE FOOTBALL CLUB
2011 VFL Fixture

Note:  Match days & times can be changed by the VFL at anytime
	Round
	Date
	Opponent
	Venue
	Time
	Team

	1
	Sat 2 April
	Box Hill Hawks
	Box Hill City Oval
	11.00am
	Reserves

	
	“
	“
	“
	2.00pm
	Seniors

	2
	Sat 9 April
	Casey Scorpions
	TEAC Oval
	11.00am
	Reserves

	
	“
	“
	“
	2.00pm
	Seniors

	3
	Sun 17 April
	Sandringham
	Trevor Barker Oval
	11.00am
	Reserves

	
	“
	“
	“
	2.00pm
	Seniors

	4
	Sat 23 April

Easter
	Northern Bullants
	NAB Oval, Preston
	10.10am
	Reserves

	
	“
	“
	“

*ABC TV Game*
	1.10pm
	Seniors

	5
	Sat/Sun 30/31 April
	BYE
	-
	BYE
	Reserves

	
	“
	BYE
	-
	BYE
	Seniors

	6
	Sat 7 May
	Frankston
	TEAC Oval
	11.00am
	Reserves

	
	“
	“
	“
	2.00pm
	Seniors

	7
	Sat 14 May
	Williamstown
	TEAC Oval
	11.00am
	Reserves

	
	“
	“
	“
	2.00pm
	Seniors

	8
	Sat 21 May
	Williamstown
	Victoria Park
	11.00am
	Reserves

	
	Sun 22 May
	Bendigo
	Windy Hill
	2.00pm
	Seniors

	9
	Sat 28 May
	Coburg Tigers
	Coburg City Oval
	10.10am
	Reserves

	
	“
	BYE
	-
	BYE
	Seniors

	10
	Sat 4 June
	Werribee Tigers
	TEAC Oval
	10.10am
	Reserves

	
	“
	“
	“
*ABC TV Game*
	1.10pm
	Seniors

	11
	Sat 11 June
	Coburg Tigers
	Coburg City Oval
	11.00am
	Reserves

	
	“
	“
	“
	2.00pm
	Seniors

	12
	Sat 18 June
	North Ballarat
	Eureka Stadium
	10.10am
	Reserves

	
	“
	“
	“
*ABC TV Game*
	1.10pm
	Seniors

	13
	Sat 25 June
	Casey Scorpions
	TEAC Oval
	11.00am
	Reserves

	
	“
	Geelong
	“
	2.00pm
	Seniors

	14
	Sat/Sun 2/3 July
	BYE
	-
	BYE
	Reserves

	
	“
	BYE
	-
	BYE
	Seniors

	15
	Sat 9 July
	Collingwood
	Victoria Park
	2:00pm
	Seniors

	
	Sun 10 July
	Coburg Tigers
	Highgate Rec. Res
	11.00am
	Reserves

	16
	Sat 16 July
	Bendigo Bombers
	TEAC Oval
	2.00pm
	Seniors

	
	“
	BYE
	-
	BYE
	Reserves

	17
	Sat 23 July
	Sandringham
	TEAC Oval
	10.10am
	Reserves

	
	“
	“
	“

*ABC TV Game*
	1.10pm
	Seniors

	18
	Sat/Sun 30/31 July
	BYE
	-
	BYE
	Reserves

	
	“
	BYE
	-
	BYE
	Seniors


	Round
	Date
	OOpponent
	Venue
	Time
	Team

	19
	Sun 7 August
	Frankston
	Frankston City Oval
	11.00am
	Reserves

	
	“
	“
	“
	2.00pm
	Seniors

	20
	Sat 13 August
	Williamstown
	Avalon Airport Oval
	10.10am
	Reserves

	
	“
	“
	“

*ABC TV Game*
	1.10pm
	Seniors

	21
	Sat 20 August
	Northern Bullants
	TEAC Oval
	11.00am
	Reserves

	
	“
	“
	“
	2.00pm
	Seniors

	22
	Sat 27 August
	Box Hill Hawks
	TEAC Oval
	10.10am
	Reserves

	
	“
	“
	“
*ABC TV Game*
	1.10pm
	Seniors


**********************************

Sat/Sun 3/4 September – 1st & 2nd Elimination and 1st & 2nd Qualifying Finals
Sat/Sun 10/11 September – 1st & 2nd Semi Finals
Sat/Sun 17/18 September – 1st & 2nd Preliminary Finals
Sunday 25 September – Grand Final

**********************************
